SMS FLATSCREEN
M ST KIT
Ceiling
Wall
Floor
Table
Fixed
Swivel
Tilt
3D
Mobile
Variable
UniSlide
Hidden
Double
Heavy weight
Middle weight
Light weight
2011-03-09
If you want to add an extra screen to your bracket you will need
an extra swivel & tilt handle for each additional screen.
As the description implies it will make your screen swivel and tilt.
SMS FLATSCREEN M ST KIT – SWIVEL & TILT
HANDLES (MIDDLEWEIGHT SCREENS)
ART. NO	 DESCRIPTION
FS040017-P0	 SMS Flatscreen M ST Kit Silver
NOTE: On our website, www.smartmediasolutions.se
you can find out if your screen is compatible with
our brackets.
INFO
•	 Color: Silver
•	 Max load: 30 kg
•	 Swivel & Tilt: The screen can be swiveled approx +/- 45°
	 and tilted +12°/- 3° (depending on the size of the screen).
Supports vesa standard: 75x75/100x100/200x100/200x200/
400X200/400x400 mm.
SMS Flatscreen M ST incl M Unislide
2010-01-12
max appr   420
min 100 mm
 mm
m
ax
  4
00
 m
m
m
in
 7
0
m
m
12
0
m
m
60
 m
m
60 mm
110 mm
160 mm
R 4,2 mm
97
 m
m
27 mm
371 mm
42
5
m
m
17
5
m
m
Swivel +/- 45 p
Tilt -3p / +12p
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 in
tr
od
uc
e
ch
an
ge
s
in
 th
e
p
ro
d
uc
t s
p
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
ft
er
 th
e
p
ub
lis
hi
ng
  o
f t
hi
s
d
oc
um
en
t.